2023 Pardi Gras in Downtown Aransas Pass

Saturday, February 11, 2023 | Parade 11 am | 11-6 pm Event Live Music ● Gumbo Cook-Off ● Food trucks ● Parade ● Vendors

Food Truck Application | Check-in 8 AM | \$50 Fee

Contact Name:		.	
Business Name:			
Address:			
City:		Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		
Type of Food/Goods to be Sold:			
Size of Vehicle/Food Truck:			

- Vendors are NOT allowed to sell alcoholic beverages.
- Vendors must be ready to serve by 11:00 AM and must serve until event closure at 6:00 PM.
- Please keep in mind that it is your responsibility to obtain the necessary mobile food permits from San Patricio County and the City of Aransas Pass.
- Vendors spaces will be selected by the Pardi Gras Committee; the Vendor Committee
 Head will show you to your space at Check-in the day of the event.
- Vendor Spaces do NOT include electricity.
- Fees are non-refundable

The Aransas Pass Chamber of Commerce, City of Aransas Pass and Destination Aransas Pass has the right to accept or refuse any application. The Aransas Pass Chamber of Commerce, City of Aransas Pass and Destination Aransas Pass its officers and agents, employees, and other representatives shall not be held liable for, and they are hereby released from liability for any damages, loss, harm or injury to the person or property of the vendor or any of its officers, agents, employees or other representatives, resulting from theft, fire, water, weather, accident or other cause. The vendor shall indemnify, defend or protect the Aransas Pass Chamber of Commerce, City of Aransas Pass and Destination Aransas Pass against and hold and save the Aransas Pass Chamber of Commerce, City of Aransas Pass and Destination Aransas Pass harmless from any and all claims, demands, suits, liability, damages, loss costs, attorney fees and expenses of whatever kind or nature, which might result from or arise out of any action or failure to act on the part of the vendor or any of its officers, agents, employees or other representatives.

IN SIGNING, YOU AGREE TO ADHERE TO ALL GUIDELINES AS STATED ABOVE.

Signature	Date

Please remit payment to the Aransas Pass Chamber of Commerce.

130 W. Goodnight Ave. Aransas Pass, TX 78336

Please make checks payable to Destination Aransas Pass.

Applications are not accepted without payment.